GOVERNMENT OF KERALA

Abstract

IFS-Shri.P.K.Pathak IFS (KL. 1986)- Appointment as Deputy Conservator of Forests (Social Forestry), Thiruvananthapuram-Orders issued:

GENERAL ADMINISTRATION (SPECIAL C) DEPARTMENT

G.O.(Rt) No 4075/99/GAD.

Dated, Thiruvananthapuram, 28-05-1999.

ORDER

Shri.P.K. Pathak IFS(KL.1986) who has rejoined the cadre on repatriation from Central deputation is appointed Deputy conservator of Forests (Social Forestry), Thiruvananthapuram.

(By order of the Governor)

K.MUKUNDAN DEPUTY SECRETARY.

To

The Principal Chief Conservator of Forests (General), Thiruvananthapuram.

Forwarded/By Order

Sd/-Section Offcer.

Endorsement on D1-3157/99, dated 31..05..1999

Copy forwarded to Chief Conservator of Forests (Social Forestry), Thiruvananthapuram/ All Chief Conservator of Forests/Conservator of Forests/Divisional Forests Officers/Stock file/General Sock file.

For Senior Administrative Officer.

TPK. 02.06